
MiDRONE Motion 50

Technical specifications :
Drone size: 160 x 160 x 45mm

Rechargeable Lithium battery 300mAh 3.7V

Fly time: 5 to 8 mins

Charging time: about 30 mins

Control distance : about 20 meters

Functions: Control by hand gesture, auto take-off 
and landing

Maintain of altitude improved, speed adjustment, 
3D Flip °360, Headless.

Box content :
MiDrone Motion 50

Remote controller 2.4Ghz

4 propellers installed + 4 propellers spare

Battery Lithium 300mAh 3.7V + USB charging cable

User guide

*3 batteries AAA 1.5V needed for remote controller

(not included in the pack)

All logos, brands and trademarks 
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Technische specificaties :
Afmetingen drone: 160 x 160 x 45mm

Oplaadbare Lithium batterij 300mAh 3.7V

Vliegtijd: 5 to 8 min

Oplaadtijd: ongeveer 30 min

Controle afstand: ongeveer 20 meter

Functies: controle door handgebaar, automatisch 
opstijgen en landen

Hoogte vastzetten, snelheidsaanpassing, 3D-flip 
°360, Headless.

Inhoud van de doos :
MiDrone Motion 50

Afstandsbediening 2.4Ghz

4 propellers geïnstalleerd + 4 reserve propellers

Batterij Lithium 300mAh 3.7V + USB-oplaadkabel

3 batterijen AAA 1,5 V nodig voor de 
afstandsbediening (Niet inbegrepen in het pakket)

Spécifications techniques :
Taille du drone: 160 x 160 x 45mm

Batterie rechargeable Lithium 300mAh 3.7V

Autonomie de vol: 5 à 8 mins

Temps de charge : environ 30 mins

Distance de contrôle : 20 mètres

Fonctions : Contrôle par mouvements de la main, 
auto décollage et atterrissage

Aide au maintien d’altitude, Ajustement de la 
vitesse, Flip °360, Headless.

Contenu de la boîte :
MiDrone Motion 50

Télécommande 2.4Ghz

4 hélices installées + 4 hélices de rechange

Batterie Lithium 300mAh 3.7V + câble de charge 
USB

Manuel d’utilisation

*Besoin de 3 piles AAA 1.5V pour la télécommande

(non-comprises dans le pack)

Auto Take-off / Landing – 
Décollage et atterrissage 

automatique

Altitude hold improved 
Aide au maintien de 

l’altitude

Flying time 8 – 5 min 
Temps de vol 8 – 5 min

Headless Mode 
Mode Headless

°360 Stunt  
Acrobaties à °360



Telecommande / Controller

1. Auto Take-off / Landing – Décollage /   

    Atterrissage automatique

2. Speed adjustment – Ajustement de 

     la vitesse

3. 360° Stunt / Acrobaties à 360°

4. Turning / Rotation

5. Height adjustment / Ajustement de 

     la hauteur

6. Power switch / Interrupteur

     Short press to turn ON the drone 

     Pression courte pour allumer le drone

     

     Long press to turn OFF the drone  

     Pression longue pour éteindre le 

     drone

7. Finger holder / Support de doigts

(NOT INCLUDED)
(NON-COMPRISES)

MIDRONE.EU

MiDRONE MOTION 50

Channel
6 Axis 4 Channels
6 Axes 4 Canaux

Flying Time
Temps de vol
5-8 minutes

Charging time
Temps de charge
30 min.

Functions / Fonctions :
maintien d’altitude - Headless - 3D Flip
Maintain of altitude improved - Direction 
lock - Flip 360°

Drone Size / Taille drone :
160 x 160 x 45mm


